18000 042 717

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900338947439

01/17/20--01009--015 **30.00

20 JAN 17 PM 1: 12

C Noivell

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
AJ Staffing	ı. LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	Common Paris, Co
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for liling.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Jordan Freedman		<u> </u>
		Name of Person	
	AJ Staffing, LLC		
		Firm/Company	
	405 Via Placita		
		Address	
	Palm Beach Gardens, FL.	3418	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	buckeyes9499@gmail.com	to be used for future annual report notif	iration)
For further information c	concerning this matter, please e	·	(Kulivii)
Jordan Freedman		716 706-8180	
Name (of Person	at () Area Code Daytimo	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
□ \$25,00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
<u>Mailing Addre</u> Registration		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Sec	stion
Division of C		Division of Corp	
P.O. Box 632	27	The Centre of T	allahassee
Tallahassee.	FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe	2 Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, Fl. 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

ARTICLES OF OF OF		ON	ર
	ř.		
			20
			The state of the s
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Company</u> (A Florida Limited Lia	y as it now appears on ability Company)	our records.)	
e Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company worlds document number $\frac{118000042717}{}$.	were filed on $\frac{2/16/20}{1}$	018	and assigned
is amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabili	ity company here:		
e new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	y Company," the design	nation "LLC" or the a	bbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
7		_	
nter new mailing address, if applicable: **Inter new mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX** **Inter new mailing address MAY BE A POST OF			
If amending the registered agent and/or registered office adent and/or the new registered office address here:	ldress on our reco	ds, <u>enter the nan</u>	ne of the new regist
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address: 405 Via Plactia			
	Enter Florida s	street address	
Palm Beach Gard	lens	Florida <u>33</u>	418
	Ciţ ,		Zıp Code
Palm Beach Gard		Florida <u>33</u>	3418 Zip Code

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
M 3 5	Jordan Freedman	405 Via Placita, Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418	≣Add
		139 Via Condado Way, Palm Beach Gardens, FL 334	II: ≣Remove
			□Change
			_ □Add
			□Remove
		g	□Change
			_ □Add
			_ □Remove
			□Change
			_ □Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			_ □Add
			□Remove
			_ 🗆 Change
			_ DAdd
			_ □Remove
			□ Change

					
···		_			
		,,,			
		 .		-	
			_		
					
					
Tective date, if other in effective date is listed, if ote: If the date inserted beament's effective date	in this block does i	not meet the applic	able statutory filing	requirements, this da	d) ng.) Persuant to 605.0207 (ite will not be fisted as a
record specifies a delay of is filed.	ed effective date, but	t not an effective (i	ime, at 12:01 a.m. o	the earlier_of: (b)	The 90th day after the
January 14		2020			
			<u> </u>		
	"	. /			
	- Land) de	orized representative o	Committee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00